RO1

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14
15

Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 01 Air Rifle standing 60 shot SH1 m

No.
1
30
8
127
181
59
86
99
13
187
177
102
129
69

Organization

Name
Neumaier
Pinter

Gau

Milgate
Sponner
Zimmermann
Andruszkiewicz
Ustiin

Schaub

Hrsum

Rupar

Zeschan

Fendt

Henrique Garletti

Surname
Josef
Franci
Norbert
Nathan
Gunther
Kevin
Waldemar
Savas
Michael
Zdravko
Dusan
Norbert
Bernhard
Carlos

Country/Club
GERMANY
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
POLAND
TURKEY
GERMANY
SERBIA
SLOVENIA
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
BRAZIL

ISCD-No. 1 Ser.

491004 100
3861001 99
491016 98
441014 96
431011 97
491019 94
481001 94
901009 93
491086 94
3811009 93
3861005 92
431017 94
491007 94
551004 91

Hessian Trophy 2009

2 Ser.
99
99
96
95
94
97
95
94
93
92
94
89
95
93

3 Ser.
99
97
98
98
99
95
94
92
95
95
94
93
91
94

4 Ser.
97
99
99
95
94
96
93
95
93
95
93
93
91
93

5 Ser.
98
97
100
99
93
96
94
97
92
94
94
96
93
87

6 Ser.
100
98
97
99
99
93
95
93
95
92
94
92
93
94

Total
593
589
588
582
576
571
565
564
562
561
561
557
557
552
0

210,2
41
39
43
29
30
23
17
22
22
22
17
17
16
16
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 02 R 02 Air Rifle standing 40 shot SH1 f

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. Total 210,2
01 84 Schmermund Manuela GERMANY 492001 97 98 98 98 391 24
02 81 Suzan Cevik TURKEY 902007 99 97 98 97 391 24
03 5 Brogle Sabine GERMANY 492002 96 97 98 97 388 22
04 119 Coates Deanna GREAT BRITAIN 442003 99 98 96 92 385 21
05 29 Hiltrop Natascha GERMANY 492087 97 96 93 95 381 16
06 9 Ayl Pervin TURKEY 902005 96 96 94 95 381 13
07 58 Pankhurst Mandy GREAT BRITAIN 442022 89 95 96 9% 376 11
08 92 Azzurra Ciani ITALY 392003 92 95 91 93 371 15
09 171 Szulc Jolanta POLAND 482006 89 91 96 93 369 9
10 126 Maurer Anja GERMANY 492081 92 89 96 91 368 11
11 112 Jensen Stine DENMARK 452021 80 85 84 88 337 2
12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R03 R 03 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH1 m/f

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2
01 171 Szulc Jolanta POLAND 482006 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 51
02 30 Pinter Franci SLOVENIA 3861001 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 56
03 72 Pekkala Erkki FINNLAND 3581006 100 99 100 100 100 100 599 =52
04 86 Andruszkiewicz Waldemar POLAND 481001 98 100 100 99 100 100 597 56
05 192 Notchevnoj Serquei RUSSIA 751007 100 100 100 99 99 99 597 56
06 129 Fendt Bernhard GERMANY 491007 99 99 100 100 100 99 597 55
07 92 Azzurra Ciani ITALY 392003 99 100 98 100 100 100 597 53
08 149 Palsamaéki Veikko FINNLAND 3581007 98 100 100 100 100 99 597 53
09 127 Milgate Nathan GREAT BRITAIN 441014 98 100 99 100 100 100 597 s0
10 13 Schaub Michael GERMANY 491086 99 100 98 99 100 99 595 48
1 196 Sushitsky Serguei RUSSIA 751020 97 100 100 100 100 97 594 50
12 119 Coates Deanna GREAT BRITAIN 442003 97 100 98 100 99 99 593 46
13 1 Neumaier Josef GERMANY 491004 100 97 100 98 100 98 593 44
14 41 Gejl Berit DENMARK 452023 100 100 100 97 97 99 593 43
15 177 Rupar Dusan SLOVENIA 3861005 99 95 100 100 100 98 592 48
16 126 Maurer Anja GERMANY 492081 98 100 98 100 98 98 592 a7
17 145 Mechula Kazimier DENMARK 451001 97 98 97 100 100 100 592 44
18 5 Brogle Sabine GERMANY 492002 100 98 98 99 98 99 592 43
19 99 Ustiin Savas TURKEY 901009 99 98 100 100 97 98 592 38
20 77 Bours Jan NETHERLANDS 311008 98 98 98 99 99 98 590 45
21 132 Boese Nicolai DENMARK 451003 97 96 98 100 98 100 589 39
22 59 Zimmermann Kevin GERMANY 491019 99 97 98 98 97 99 588 41
23 187 Hrsum Zdravko SERBIA 3811009 98 98 98 99 98 97 588 40
24 58 Pankhurst Mandy GREAT BRITAIN 442022 96 99 100 97 96 97 585 39
25 81 Suzan Cevik TURKEY 902007 97 94 100 99 96 98 584 37
26 8 Gau Norbert GERMANY 491016 96 96 98 97 98 99 584 35
27 112 Jensen Stine DENMARK 452021 98 98 98 98 94 96 582 39
28 190 Vlaanderen Ton NETHERLANDS 311007 98 96 97 94 97 100 582 32
29 29 Hiltrop Natascha GERMANY 492087 98 95 95 96 98 97 579 30

Organization

Hessian Trophy 2009
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R03 R 03 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH1 m/f

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2

30 69 Henrique Garletti Carlos BRAZIL 551004 94 96 98 96 96 98 578
31 9 Ayli Pervin TURKEY 902005 94 95 97 96 96 93 571

'
N
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Organization Hessian Trophy 2009

31
25

2/7/2011
10:12 AM



R 04

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 04 Air Rifle standing 60 shot SH2 m/f

No.
148
19
192
7
123
68
96
31
80
91
23
6
193
156
49
17
21
44
47
151
24
160
115
101

Organization

Name
Andersen
Tirsek
Notchevnoj
Brengmann
Pavlin
Dessart
Vidic
Majcenovic
Schéfers
Derkacheva
Overbye
Bevis

Gorg
Husanovic
Bohler
Crnica
Callingham
Rupp
Furup
Fikret
Lievert
Windhofer
Jensen
Hahn
Samuel

Surname
Johnny
Gorazd
Serquei
Michael
Damjan
Luc
Sinisa
Srecko
Andreas
Antonina
Lone
James
Reinhold
Izudin
Patricia
llijaz
Georgina
Leopold
Heinz Gerold
Smajlovic
Markus
Johann
Knud Jorn
Swen
Balli

Country/Club
DENMARK
SLOVENIA
RUSSIA
GERMANY
SLOVENIA
BELGIUM
SERBIA
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
RUSSIA
DENMARK
GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
BOSNIA
GERMANY
BOSNIA
GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
GERMANY
BOSNIA
GERMANY
AUSTRIA
DENMARK
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND

ISCD-No. 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2

451010
3861006
751007
491064
3861004
321001
3811005
3861002
491091
XXXXXX
452008
441020
491069
3871003
492090
3871005
442023
491093
491092
3871008
491089
431016
451024
491072
411016

Hessian Trophy 2009

100
100
100
99
100
99
100
99
100
99
98
97
96
97
96
96
98
98
98
98
94
95
94
86
94

99
100
100
100

99

99

99

98
100
100

98

99

96

97

97

99

97

97

98

93

94

96

93

95

91

100
99
100
100
99
99
98
100
100
98
100
97
100
98
99
99
97
94
95
96
96
97
96
93
93

100
99
98

100
99
99
98
99
99

100
97
97
99
98
98
94
97
97
95
95
96
97
98
95
88

100
100
100
97
99
99
100
99
97
95
97
98
99
97
96
96
98
98
97
97
96
91
90
94
85

100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
98
99
97
97
98
100
96
98
97
96
97
95
94
98
90

599
598
598
596
595
594
594
593
593
589
588
587
587
584
584
584
583
582
580
575
573
571
565
561
541

o
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45
53
50
54
49
48
39
47
43
38
33
41
33
36
32
28
34
35
34
24
27
27
27
22
15
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 05 R 05 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH2 m/f

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total =210,2
01 130 Leinonen Minna FINNLAND 3582001 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 58
02 120 Mikkonen Jukka FINNLAND 3581012 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 51
03 23 Overbye Lone DENMARK 452008 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 56
04 19 Tirsek Gorazd SLOVENIA 3861006 100 100 99 100 100 100 599 55
05 6 Bevis James GREAT BRITAIN 441020 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 55
06 7 Brengmann Michael GERMANY 491064 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 53
07 91 Derkacheva Antonina RUSSIA XXXXXX 100 100 99 100 99 100 598 53
08 68 Dessart Luc BELGIUM 321001 99 99 100 100 100 100 598 50
09 123 Pavlin Damjan SLOVENIA 3861004 100 100 100 99 99 99 597 56
10 193 Gorg Reinhold GERMANY 491069 100 99 100 99 100 99 597 49
1 96 Vidic Sinisa SERBIA 3811005 99 99 99 100 99 100 596 50
12 21 Callingham Georgina GREAT BRITAIN 442023 99 99 100 100 99 99 596 48
13 148 Andersen Johnny DENMARK 451010 100 98 99 99 100 100 596 47
14 31 Majcenovic Srecko SLOVENIA 3861002 98 100 99 100 99 99 595 51
15 160 Windhofer Johann AUSTRIA 431016 99 98 100 100 98 99 594 47
16 101 Hahn Swen GERMANY 491072 99 99 99 100 100 97 594 43
17 156 Husanovic Izudin BOSNIA 3871003 99 99 97 98 100 98 591 41
18 4 Samuel Balli SWITZERLAND 411016 99 99 96 98 98 98 588 43
19 144 Jensen Kevin DENMARK 451014 100 98 96 98 98 98 588 38
20 47 Farup Heinz Gerold GERMANY 491092 97 94 99 98 99 100 587 42
21 24 Lievert Markus GERMANY 491089 99 98 98 96 97 99 587 37
22 115 Jensen Knud Jorn DENMARK 451024 99 97 97 97 96 99 585 39
23 151 Fikret Smajlovic BOSNIA 3871008 98 97 93 100 95 99 582 35
24 17 Crnica llijaz BOSNIA 3871005 97 91 95 98 95 95 571 30

2/7/2011
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 06 Smallbore Rifle 60 shot prone "Olympic Match™ SH1 m/f

R 06

Place No.
01 30
02 137
03 127
04 41
05 186
06 149
07 72
08 86
09 84
10 69
1 129
12 8
13 1
14 181
15 59
16 126
17 77
18 102
19 112
20 190
21 5
22 171
23 92

Organization

Name

Pinter

Olson
Milgate

Gejl
Robertson
Palsamaki
Pekkala
Andruszkiewicz
Schmermund
Henrique Garletti
Fendt

Gau
Neumaier
Sponner
Zimmermann
Maurer
Bours
Zeschan
Jensen
Vlaanderen
Brogle

Szulc
Azzurra

Surname
Franci
Josh
Nathan
Berit
Stephen
Veikko
Erkki
Waldemar
Manuela
Carlos
Bernhard
Norbert
Josef
Glnther
Kevin
Anja

Jan
Norbert
Stine
Ton
Sabine
Jolanta
Ciani

Country/Club
SLOVENIA
USA

GREAT BRITAIN
DENMARK
GREAT BRITAIN
FINNLAND
FINNLAND
POLAND
GERMANY
BRAZIL
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
AUSTRIA
DENMARK
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
POLAND
ITALY

ISCD-No.

3861001
11009
441014
452023
441026
3581007
3581006
481001
492001
551004
491007
491016
491004
431011
491019
492081
311008
431017
452021
311007
492002
482006
392003

Hessian Trophy 2009

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2

99
99
99
98
98
97
95
94
96
97
97
94
97
96
95
93
88
91
93
90

97
98
98
99
96
96
97
95
95
96
96
94
92
96
95
93
90
88
88
86

100
98
98
99
97
97
98
98
96
94
95
96
94
91
92
92
93
91
92
88

100
99
96
98
97
97
96
97
94
96
97
95
96
97
94
93
95
92
89
89

99
100
99
95
98
100
97
98
97
100
93
98
96
95
92
98
90
94
90
92

97
98
99
99
98
95
98
97
98
93
98
97
97
89
95
93
91
90
90
93

592

592

589

588

584

582

581

579

576

576

576

574

572

564

563

562

547

546

542

538
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS

35
30
25
25
21
17
15
20
20
20
17
14
14
20
15
11
12

o N
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 07 Smallbore Rifle 3 x 40 shot "Free Rifle" SH1 m

No.
114
30
1

8
59
69
181
86
187
102

Name

Shaziri

Pinter
Neumaier

Gau
Zimmermann
Henrique Garletti
Sponner
Andruszkiewicz
Hrsum
Zeschan

Organization

Surname
Doron
Franci
Josef
Norbert
Kevin
Carlos
Gunther
Waldemar
Zdravko
Norbert

Country/Club
ISRAEL
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
BRAZIL
AUSTRIA
POLAND
SERBIA
AUSTRIA

9721001
3861001
491004
491016
491019
551004
431011
481001
3811009
431017

100
99
97
97
94
99
91
95
93
94

100
99
97
96
98

100
97
96
91
96

Hessian Trophy 2009

97
99
97
96
97
98
87
98
95
92

99
96
97
96
95
96
88
100
98
88

396
393
388
385
384
393
363
389
377
370

99
90
94
88
89
88
96
74
84
87

95
93
97
98
89
91
93
87
89
91

97
93
89
90
92
87
83
94
89
85

96
94
92
94
85
90
91
87
87
83

387
370
372
370
355
356
363
342
349
346

98
93
98
93
94
91
91
92
86
96

97
99
98
97
91
94
93
89
92
92

97
96
93
93
91
89
94
92
92
89

96
96
96
92
94
85
97
94
89
91

388
384
385
375
370
359
375
367
359
368

ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. Prone 1Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. Stand 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. Kneel. Total

1171
1147
1145
1130
1109
1108
1101
1098
1085
1084

2/7/2011

10:12 AM

210,2

47
32
33
31
21
24
26
30
16
16



Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

R 08 R 08 Smallbore Rifle 3 x 20 shot "Sport Rifle"” SH1 f

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2Ser. Prone 1Ser. 2Ser. Stand 1 Ser. 2 Ser. Kneel. Total 210,2
01 84 Schmermund Manuela GERMANY 492001 97 97 194 91 92 183 91 92 183 560 12
02 5 Brogle Sabine GERMANY 492002 94 96 190 89 87 176 92 90 182 548 10
03 171 Szulc Jolanta POLAND 482006 99 95 194 83 81 164 93 92 185 543 11
04 126 Maurer Anja GERMANY 492081 94 89 183 83 84 167 94 94 188 538 10

2/7/2011
Organization Hessian Trophy 2009 10:12 AM



Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

P01 P 01 Air Pistol 60 shot SH1 m
Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6Ser. Total =104
01 108 Gurisatti Gyula HUNGARY 361002 93 96 95 95 94 98 571 14
02 135 Malyshev Sergey RUSSIA 751018 89 96 97 90 98 97 567 16
03 51 Muradov Akbar AZERBAIJAN 9941005 96 92 95 94 95 94 566 12
04 97 Kosowski Woijciech POLAND 481008 96 94 93 94 93 93 563 14
05 3 Hartmann Roland GERMANY 491012 92 93 93 97 95 93 563 12
06 28 Rodzik Filip POLAND 481030 97 94 96 90 94 91 562 10
07 88 Belousov Alexandr RUSSIA XXXXXX 93 95 94 96 91 91 560 13
08 22 Claes Hans BELGIUM 321004 92 91 90 96 93 97 559 10
09 168 Heitmeyer Frank GERMANY 491080 90 92 94 91 94 95 556 14
10 184 Aufschnaiter Hubert AUSTRIA 431001 91 91 94 97 92 90 555 12
1 78 Obvintsev Pavel RUSSIA 751024 93 91 91 95 92 92 554 13
12 113 Summerscales Chris GREAT BRITAIN 441013 95 93 95 93 88 90 554 11
13 62 Karanfilov Vanco REP. MACEDONIA 3891002 91 95 90 93 92 93 554 10
14 134 Yamac M. Korhan TURKEY 901001 91 94 92 92 92 93 554 9
15 98 Hack Harald GERMANY 491075 91 93 90 92 94 93 553 7
16 118 Borgato Ivano ITALY 391009 93 96 93 89 92 89 552
17 94 Karagol Cevat TURKEY 901008 91 92 89 92 94 93 551 15
18 39 Okoniewski Slawomir POLAND 481007 88 90 94 93 96 90 551 11
19 182 Kruger Manuel GERMANY 491063 95 91 91 95 91 88 551 8
20 128 Hollen Eric USA 11012 92 90 93 92 91 93 551 7
21 95 Dbéme Istvan HUNGARY 361005 95 92 88 90 90 92 547 6
22 57 Papaz Zivko SERBIA 3811007 89 91 92 89 92 93 546 8
23 100 Bahceci Yunus TURKEY 901010 89 93 93 92 89 89 545 9
24 83 Augusto Gomes Da Cc Ricardo BRAZIL 551007 88 92 89 91 93 91 544 8
25 34 Jovanovski Branimir REP. MACEDONIA 3891001 92 88 87 88 92 96 543 6
26 18 Weil3 Jirgen GERMANY 491074 92 90 89 94 86 90 541 13
27 188 Studer Paul SWITZERLAND 411015 89 89 91 92 90 90 541 6
28 140 Kdszegi Tamas HUNGARY 361003 87 89 95 89 91 90 541 5
29 20 Adriano Vida Sergio BRAZIL 551003 88 88 95 91 89 89 540 7
30 79 Pajovic Milan SERBIA 3811010 84 89 88 87 91 90 529 6
2/7/2011
Organization Hessian Trophy 20089 10:12 AM



Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

P 01 Air Pistol 60 shot SH1 m

P01

Place No.
31 33
32 12
33 43
34 147
35 191
36 10
37 117
38 27
39 16
40 75
1 46
42 103
43 85

Organization

Name
Lorinczi
Akyurek
Radovic
Marcan
Enderli
Bortolami
Mitrovski
Sipka
Carabba
Kéach
Claixto De Oliveira
Wunderlich
Gronsky

Surname
Tibor
Salih
Sredo
Vladimir
Thomas
Fabio
Toni
Zoran
Nicola
Peter
Walter
Frank
Roman

Country/Club
HUNGARY
TURKEY
SERBIA
CZECH REP.
SWITZERLAND
ITALY

REP. MACEDONIA
SERBIA

ITALY
SWITZERLAND
BRAZIL
GERMANY
CZECH REP.

ISCD-No. 1 Ser.
361009 85
901011 91

3811013 92
4201002 84

XXXXXX 83

391022 84
3891005 90
3811008 89

391021 83

411010 82

551001 88

491015 87
4201003 77

Hessian Trophy 20089

2 Ser.

90
92
88
89
92
91
85
88
85
89
83
84
89

3 Ser.

88
88
87
91
89
89
89
87
83
91
85
88
84

89
82
87
88
91
89
86
85
89
82
83
85
85

89
85
92
89
86
86
84
84
86
84
92
86
82

88
91
82
86
86
85
86
86
89
86
83
79
92

529
529
528
527
527
524
520
519
515
514
514
509
509

4 Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 2104

6

=
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Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

P NODNOWWNR~O N

P 02 P 02 Air Pistol 40 shot SH1 f

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. Total 210,4

01 42 Nakovska-Bikova Olivera REP. MACEDONI; 3892003 93 94 95 94 376

02 170 Ozgan Aysel TURKEY 902004 96 91 91 93 371

03 11 Taranova Yelena AZERBAIJAN 9942001 88 91 96 93 368

04 180 Stockl Christine GERMANY 492032 88 93 92 87 360

05 166 Guild Jean GREAT BRITAIN 442002 89 86 90 93 358

06 26 Panteleeva Anastassia RUSSIA XXXXXX 89 91 89 89 358

07 175 Uysal Gulay TURKEY 902016 85 94 85 89 353

08 82 Doppler Barbara AUSTRIA 432004 88 92 82 90 352

09 23 Overbye Lone DENMARK 452008 84 90 87 90 351

10 65 Busch Andrea GERMANY 492088 92 83 89 86 350

1 40 Andruszkiewicz Beata POLAND 482002 85 90 85 86 346

12 124 Lidija Krsteska REP. MACEDONI; XXXXXX 85 86 86 79 336

13 0

. Korrektur 0

2/7/2011
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P 03

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

P 03 Sportpistol 22.Ifb 2 x 30 shot SH1 m/f

No.
57
51
62
134
173
182
168
98
184
180
34
147
108
42
32
118
90
22
85
188
18
16
12
82
75
10
11
191
175
146

Organization

Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

Name
Papaz
Muradov
Karanfilov
Yamac
Klien
Kriger
Heitmeyer
Hack
Aufschnaiter
Stockl
Jovanovski
Marcan
Gurisatti
Nakovska-Bikova
Bohnhorst
Borgato
Adriano Vida
Claes
Gronsky
Studer
Weil3
Carabba
Akylirek
Doppler
Kach
Bortolami
Taranova
Enderli
Uysal
Kustner

Surname
Zivko
Akbar
Vanco
M. Korhan
Christof
Manuel
Frank
Harald
Hubert
Christine
Branimir
Vladimir
Gyula
Olivera
Heiko
Ivano
Sergio
Hans
Roman
Paul
Jirgen
Nicola
Salih
Barbara
Peter
Fabio
Yelena
Thomas
Gulay
Doris

Country/Club

ISCD-No. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. Prec.

SERBIA 3811007
AZERBAIJAN 9941005
REP. MACEDONI/ 3891002
TURKEY 901001
AUSTRIA 431015
GERMANY 491063
GERMANY 491080
GERMANY 491075
AUSTRIA 431001
GERMANY 492032
REP. MACEDONI/ 3891001
CZECH REP. 4201002
HUNGARY 361002
REP. MACEDONI/# 3892003
GERMANY 491066
ITALY 391009
BRAZIL 551003
BELGIUM 321004
CZECH REP. 4201003
SWITZERLAND 411015
GERMANY 491074
ITALY 391021
TURKEY 901011
AUSTRIA 432004
SWITZERLAND 411010
ITALY 391022
AZERBAIJAN 9942001
SWITZERLAND  XXXXXX

TURKEY 902016
GERMANY 492073

Hessian Trophy 2009

93
96
91
93
90
92
89
89
90
91
91
90
95
90
91
94
86
92
85
88
95
86
84
82
87
91
89
81
83

96
94
92
97
92
93
93
93
93
96
96
91
90
88
86
94
87
94
83
91
91
88
89
86
83
88
95
81
82

95
97
96
96
94
92
94
95
86
92
94
92
92
95
89
92
90
94
92
94
86
89
88
92
84
90
91
72
86

284
287
279
286
276
277
276
277
269
279
281
273
277
273
266
280
263
280
260
273
272
263
261
260
254
269
275
234
251

0

97
91
94
89
94
96
92
92
98
90
91
95
93
90
92
77
89
72
80
93
84
76
69
70
76
59
56
85
73

95
94
91
92
95
93
96
95
98
94
92
91
83
95
96
94
86
86
92
70
71
83
89
88
67
67
75
79
75

91
93
96
93
94
93
92
92
89
89
87
91
95
90
92
89
93
92
85
80
87
87
85
71
89
89
75
70
40

283
278
281
274
283
282
280
279
285
273
270
277
271
275
280
260
268
250
257
243
242
246
243
229
232
215
206
234
188

0

1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. Rapid Total

567
565
560
560
559
559
556
556
554
552
551
550
548
548
546
540
531
530
517
516
514
509
504
489
486
484
481
468
439

0

210,2
9
13
14
7
10
9
15
8
16
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P 04

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

P 04 Free Pistol 22.I1fb 60 shot SH1 m/f

No.
51
108
135
134
118
128
57
22
98
11
184
168
140
78
94
34
42
62
170
103
75
16
100
18
33
173
188
95
117
90
85
10
191
82
79
43
27

Organization

Results International Hessian Trophy 2009 14.05. - 16.05.2009 Bad Orb

Name
Muradov
Gurisatti
Malyshev
Yamac
Borgato
Hollen

Claes

Hack
Taranova
Aufschnaiter
Heitmeyer
Kdszegi
Obvintsev
Karagol
Jovanovski
Nakovska-Bikova
Karanfilov
Ozgan
Wunderlich
Kach
Carabba
Bahceci
Weil3
Lorinczi
Klien

Studer
Dome
Mitrovski
Adriano Vida
Gronsky
Bortolami
Enderli
Doppler

Surname
Akbar
Gyula
Sergey

M. Korhan
lvano
Eric

Hans
Harald
Yelena
Hubert
Frank
Tamas
Pavel
Cevat
Branimir
Olivera
Vanco
Aysel
Frank
Peter
Nicola
Yunus
Jargen
Tibor
Christof
Paul
Istvan
Toni
Sergio
Roman
Fabio
Thomas
Barbara

Country/Club
AZERBAIJAN
HUNGARY
RUSSIA

TURKEY

ITALY

USA

SERBIA

BELGIUM
GERMANY
AZERBAIJAN
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
HUNGARY
RUSSIA

TURKEY

REP. MACEDONIA
REP. MACEDONIA
REP. MACEDONIA
TURKEY
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
ITALY

TURKEY
GERMANY
HUNGARY
AUSTRIA
SWITZERLAND
HUNGARY

REP. MACEDONIA
BRAZIL

CZECH REP.
ITALY
SWITZERLAND
AUSTRIA

SERBIA

SERBIA

SERBIA

ISCD-No. 1Ser. 2Ser. 3 Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6Ser. Total 210,2

9941005
361002
751018
901001
391009

11012

3811007
321004
491075

9942001
431001
491080
361003
751024
901008

3891001

3892003

3891002
902004
491015
411010
391021
901010
491074
361009
431015
411015
361005

3891005
551003

4201003
391022

XXXXXX
432004

3811010

3811013

3811008

Hessian Trophy 2009

87
88
89
83
88
83
77
85
82
87
81
89
80
80
80
88
78
76
76
82
88
83
73
78
78
76
81
82
76
73
78
78
73
82
71
74
74

94
85
82
89
85
86
84
88
83
82
82
86
85
86
80
81
80
87
84
76
76
79
80
74
85
82
78
88
77
77
73
78
70
81
82
76
64

93
91
94
88
87
92
92
88
84
84
92
82
87
85
85
80
85
79
78
85
85
82
81
77
72
78
74
71
80
82
76
78
76
65
62
75
63

91
88
88
82
84
83
86
87
86
92
86
88
82
79
83
77
86
82
83
81
73
75
77
80
85
83
79
77
81
75
77
74
73
68
84
60
36

89
85
87
85
84
84
91
87
86
91
87
85
92
87
89
88
82
82
82
82
81
80
92
83
85
80
79
77
1
73
74
70
82
69
69
71
60

90
91
80
92
89
89
86
80
93
77
84
80
84
90
86
85
85
87
86
82
82
85
80
90
71
75
81
74
71
81
83
73
75
76
61
66

544
528
520
519
517
517
516
515
514
513
512
510
510
507
503
499
496
493
489
488
485
484
483
482
476
474
472
469
462
461
461
451
449
441
429
422
297 DNF

15
13
11
10
13

9
16
12
12
11
12
12

7
14
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Int. Hessian Trophy 2009 - Hessischer Behinderten und Rehabilitationssportverband e.V.
Final P01 /P 02 SH1 m/f

Place| Range Name Surname Country / Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | TOTAL | 1.
1 8 |Rodzik Filip POLAND 9.2|88|86]96[10.8(10.3]110.9(10.3| 9.3 |99 | 97.7
2 7 |Hartmann Roland GERMANY 10.0] 8.4 (1051 9.1 |1 9.7 |10.6]10.3| 8.4 |10.2|10.2|] 97.4
3 4 |Malyshev Sergey RUSSIA 9618991190104 99|96 99 |10.1|10.2] 96.7
4 3 |Gurisatti Gyula HUNGARY 10.7110.5(106| 891 9.7 85| 751961 9.7| 89| 94.6
5 6 |Kosowski Woijciech POLAND 9819719211031 90199191191 ]193]|88]| 94.2
6 5 |Muradov Akbar AZERBAIJAN 91194194184 94]10.0] 98 10.2| 87 ] 9.2 | 93.6
7 2 |Ozgan Aysel TURKEY 81198 901]10.2]110.1]95]193]90|89]92] 93.1
8 | 1 [Nrovska  loivera  [rer.macEDONIA| 8.2 [ 8.4 |103| 9.1| 7.9 | 86| 9.7 |98 96|99 915

Wettkampfleitung

Koch

15. Internationaler Hessenpokal 2009

2/7/201110:12 AM



Int. Hessian Trophy 2009 - Hessischer Behinderten und Rehabilitationssportverband e.V.
Final RO3 SH1 m/f

Place| Range Name Surname Country / Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | TOTAL | 1.
1 6 GERMANY 10.8110.5(10.5|10.4110.3|10.5|10.6]10.5110.5(10.1| 104.7

2 5 |Notchevnoj Serquei RUSSIA 10.5110.4|110.8|10.8110.1110.5110.7]10.1|10.3|10.4| 104.6

3 7 |Azzura Ciani ITALY 10.1110.5|/10.6|10.0/10.5110.6110.8]10.8| 9.8 |10.4| 104.1

4 2 |Pinter Franci SLOVENIA 10.7]10.1{10.4] 9.9 110.2]10.2|10.9]|10.4]110.5|10.6| 103.9

5 3 |Pekkala Erkki FINNLAND 10.6/10.1110.3| 9.8 |10.6/10.3|10.2]10.9]10.4(10.5] 103.7

6 1 |Szulc Jolanta POLAND 10.6]10.6(10.5|10.2110.4]10.3|10.0]10.3]10.7|10.0| 103.6

7 4 |Andruszkiewicz [Waldemar POLAND 10.6| 9.8 |10.6|10.3|10.4[10.6]/10.4]10.2| 9.9 |10.7| 103.5

8 8 |Palsamaéki Veikko FINNLAND 10.5]10.5(10.6]|10.3] 9.8 |10.1|10.5|10.4]110.0|10.6| 103.3

Wettkampfleitung

Koch

15. Internationaler Hessenpokal 2009

2/7/201110:13 AM



Int. Hessian Trophy 2009 - Hessischer Behinderten und Rehabilitationssportverband e.V.
Final RO5 Air Rifle prone SH2 m/f

Place| Range Name Surname Country / Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | TOTAL
1 4 |Tirsek Gorazd SLOVENIA 10.4]10.8{10.9/10.8110.6]10.3|10.8|10.6{10.6|10.6| 106.4
2 6 GERMANY 10.2110.6|10.6|10.3/10.8110.6]10.7|10.2|10.4(10.2| 104.6
3 5 |Bevis James GREAT BRITAIN | 10.5(10.9]10.5{10.7{10.5( 9.7 |10.6|10.7[10.1|10.2| 104.4
4 1 |Leinonen Minna FINNLAND 10.0/10.3]110.5| 9.9 |110.8/10.2(10.5]10.8|10.7(10.6] 104.3
5 3 |Overbye Lone DENMARK 10.6]10.4| 9.6 |10.4110.7]10.4]10.8|(10.0{10.5(10.0( 103.4
6 7 |Derkacheva Antonia RUSSIA 9.919.8(10.8(10.1| 9.6 |10.4]10.5/10.7|10.5]10.2] 102.5
7 2 |Mikkonen Jukka FINNLAND 10.0/10.5{10.7110.2110.0110.6/10.0|10.1| 9.9 [10.5] 102.5
8 8 |Dessart Luc BELGIUM 10.1] 9.5 10.6/10.6| 9.7 |10.8]10.5[10.3|{10.4| 9.6 | 102.1

Wettkampfleitung

Koch

15. Internationaler Hessenpokal 2009

2/7/201110:13 AM
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